
Registhar 
C.S.AU., 

KANPUR 

CSAU., 

KANPUR 

AssiRegisua 

T416124 

22 

|Arun Manish Kumar 

CDT-0189/20 

27.00 

14.00 

4.00 

67.00 

33.50 

78.50 

7.850 

21 

15.70 

CDT-0188/20 

22.00 

13.00 

5.00 

68.00 

34.00 

74.00 

7.400 

14.80 

20 

|Mohit Kumar 

CDT-0187/20 

25.00 

14.00 

4.00 

70.00 

35.00 

78.00 

7.800 

15.60 

19 

Dhruv Singh 

CDT-0186/20 

26.00 

14.00 

4.00 

65.00 

32.50 

76.50 

7.650 

15.30 

1 

Ashish Karan Vishwakarma 

CDT-0185/20 

26.00 

13.00 

5.00 

69.00 

34.50 

78.50 

7.850 

15.70 

17 

CDT-0184/20 

26.00 

13.00 

5.00 

75.00 

37.50 

81.50 

8.150 

16.30 

16 

CDT-0183/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

78.00 

Manish Yadav Shivamverma Shivamnyadav Himani Singh Ankushverma Himanshu Gupta Rahul Kumar 

39.00 

84.00 

8.400 

15 

1680 

CDT-0182/20 

23.00 

13.00 

5.00 

76.00 

38.00 

79.00 

7.900 

15.80 

14 

CDT-0181/20 

26.00 

13.00 

5.00 

73.00 

36.50 

80.50 

8.050 

16.10 

13 

CDT-0180/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

75.00 

37.50 

82.50 

8.250 

16.50 

12 

CDT-0179/20 CDT-0178/20 

24.00 

13.00 

5.00 

69.00 

34.50 

76.50 

7.650 

11 

15.301 

24.00 

13.00 

5.00 

70.00 

35.00 

77.00 

7.700 

15.40 

10 

CDT-0177/20 

23.00 

14.00 

4.00 

74.00 

37.00 

78.00 

7.800 

15.60 

CDT-0176/20 

9 

29.00 

|Aviralrai |Arpit Kumar |Pankajparatp |Amitpandey Dileep Kumar 

15.00 

4.00 

83.00 

41.50 

89.50 

8.950 

17.90 

CDT-0175/20 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

90.00 

45.00 

93.00 

9.300 

18.60 

CDT-0174/20 

28.00 

15.00 

7 

4.00 

80.00 

40.00 

87.00 

8.700 

17.40 

CDT-0173/20 

28.00 

15.00 

6 

4.00 

79.00 

39.50 

86.50 

8.650 

17.30 

CDT-0172/20 

23.00 

13.00 

5 

5.00 

71.00 

35.50 

76.50 

7.650 

15.30 

Sahilchaudhary 

CDT-0171/20 

28.00 

14.00 

5.00 

76.00 

4 

38.00 

85.00 

8.500 

17.00 

Atig Ur Rehman 

CDT-0169/20 

29.00 

14.00 

3 

5.00 

79.00 

39.50 

87.50 

8.750 

17.50 

CDT-0168/20 

Vishal Pal 

26.00 

13.00 

5.00 

70.00 

2 

35.00 

79.00 

7.900 

15.80 

CDT-0166/20 

28.00 

15.00 

Shashanktiwari 

4.00 

70.00 

35.00 

82.00 

8.200 

16.40 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

2 

3 

4 

marks 30 

12 

1 

Marks 

Marks 15 

Marks 05 

Out of 100 

Out of 50 

10% 

Cr. Hrs 

Max. 

4+5+6+7+9 Marks cols. 

Max 

Assignement 

Assignement 

1.D.No. 

Max, marks 50 

SI.No. 

Marks 

Grade 

Name 

Hourly 

Practical 

Theory 

Total 

Total 

No. 

& 
Name 

of 
Course. 

DTH-402 

EXAMINATION 

RECORD 

SHEET 

(10 
point 

scale) 

for 

Dairy Plant Management 

EXAMINATIONS B.Tech. (Dairy Technology) 

Credit hours 2(1+1) VII Semester 2023-24 

COLLEGE 

OF 

DAIRY 

TECHNOLOGY 

CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE 

& 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 

Point 



C.SA.U., KANPUR 
Registar 

C.S.A.U., KANPUR. AsstRegisrar 

Ta16124 

22 

CDT-0189/20 

|Arun Manish Kumar 

26.00 

14.00 

5.00 

67.00 

33.50 

7.850 

78.50 

21 

CDT-0188/20 

26.00 

14.00 

5.00 

63.00 

31.50 

76.50 

7.650 

20 

|Mohit Kumar 

CDT-0187/20 

25.00 

13.00 

5.00 

61.00 

30.50 

7.350 

73.50 

15.70 1530 14.70 

19 

Dhruv Singh 

CDT-0186/20 

26.00 

14.00 

5.00 

62.00 

31.00 

76.00 

7.600 

15.20 

18 

|Ashish 

CDT-0185/20 

26.00 

13.00 

5.00 

68.00 

34.00 

78.00 

7.800 

15.60 

17 

Karan Vishwakarma 

25.00 

CDT-0184/20 CDT-0183/20 

13.00 

5.00 

65.00 

32.50 

75.50 

7.550 

16 

15.10 

|Manish Yadav 

27.00 

14.00 

5.00 

67.00 

33.50 

79.50 

7.950 

15.90 

15 

Shivamverma 

CDT-0182/20 

27.00 

14.00 

5.00 

72.00 

36.00 

82.00 

8.200 

16.40 

14 

CDT-0181/20 

27.00 

|Shivamyadav Himani Singh Ankushverma Himanshu Gupta 

14.00 

5.00 

71.00 

35.50 

81.50 

8.150 

13 

16.30 

CDT-0180/20 

28.00 

14.00 

5.00 

71.00 

35.50 

82.50 

8.250 

12 

16.50 / 

CDT-0179/20 

25.00 

14.00 

5.00 

70.00 

35.00 

79.00 

7.900 

15.80 

11 

CDT-

26.00 

14.00 

5.00 

62.00 

31.00 

76.00 

7.600 

15.20 

10 

|Rahul Kumar 

CDT-0177/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

63.00 

31.50 

76.50 

7.650 

15.30 

CDT-0176/20 

Aviralrai |Arpit Kumar Pankajparatp JAmitpandey 

28.00 

15.00 

5.00 

76.00 

38.00 

86.00 

8.600 

17.20 

CDT-0175/20 

29.00 

15.00 

5.00 

86.00 

43.00 

92.00 

9.200 

18.40 

7 

CDT-0174/20 

28.00 

14.00 

5.00 

76.00 

38.00 

85.00 

8.500 

17.00 

6 

CDT-0173/20 

27.00 

14.00 

5.00 

77.00 

38.50 

84.50 

8.450 

16.90 

5 

|Dileep Kumar Sahilchaudhary 

CDT-0172/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

65.00 

32.50 

77.50 

7.750 

15.50 

4 

CDT-0171/20 

28.00 

14.00 

5.00 

76.00 

38.00 

85.00 

8.500 

17.00 

Atiq Ur Rehman 

CDT-0169/20 

28.00 

14.00 

5.00 

78.00 

39.00 

86.00 

8.600 

17.20 

Vishal Pal |Shashanktiwari 

CDT-0168/20 

25.00 

13.00 

5.00 

73.00 

36.50 

79.50 

7.950 

15.90 

1 

CDT-0166/20 

28.00 

14.00 

5.00 

69.00 

34.50 

81.50 

8.150 

16.30 

4 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

9 

1 

10 

11 

12 

marks 30 

Marks 

Marks 15 

Marks 05 

Out of 100 

Out of 50 

10% 

Cr. Hrs 

I.D.No. 

Name 

Max 

SI.No. 

Assignement 

Max. 

Assignement 

4+5+6+7+9 Marks cols. 

Marks 

Grade Point 

Max. marks 50 
Theory 

Hourly 

Practical 

Total 

Total 

No. 

& 
Name 

of 
Course. 

DTH-403 

EXAMINATIONS 

Waste 

Disposal 

& 
Pollution 

abatement 

EXAMINATION 

RECORD 

SHEET 

(10 
point 

scale) 

for 

COLLEGE 

OF 
DAIRY 

TECHNOLOGY 

B.Tech. (Dairy Technology) 

CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE 

& 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 

VII Semester 202-24 
Credit hours 2(1+1) 

0178/20 



C.SAU.. KANP!? 
Registrar 

C.S.A.U., KANPUR Asst Registrar 

1916/24 

22 

|Arun Manish Kumar 

CDT-0189/20 

24.00 

13.00 

5.00 

78.00 

39.00 

81.00 

8.100 

21 

24.30 

CDT-0188/20 

25.00 

12.00 

5.00 

73.00 

36.50 

78.50 

7.850 

23.55 

20 

|Mohit Kumar 

23.00 

CDT-0187/20 CDT-0186/20 

13.00 

5.00 

74.00 

37.00 

78.00 

7.800 

19 

23.40 

|Dhruv Singh 

23.00 

14.00 

5.00 

77.00 

38.50 

80.50 

8.050 

24.15 

18 

Ashish 

CDT-0185/20 

25.00 

13.00 

5.00 

78.00 

39.00 

82.00 

8.200 

24.60 

17 

|Karan Vishwakarma 

CDT-0184/20 

25.00 

12.00 

5.00 

86.00 

43.00 

85.00 

8.500 

25.50 

16 

Manish Yadav 

CDT-0183/20 

26.00 

13.00 

5.00 

68.00 

34.00 

78.00 

7.800 

23.40 

15 

CDT-0182/20 

Shivamverma |Shivamyadav |Himani Singh 

24.00 

13.00 

5.00 

75.00 

37.50 

79.50 

7.950 

14 

23.85 

CDT-0181/20 

26.00 

13.00 

5.00 

74.00 

37.00 

81.00 

8.100 

13 

24.30 

CDT-0180/20 

26.00 

14.00 

5.00 

77.00 

38.50 

83.50 

8.350 

25.05 

12 

|Ankushverma Himanshu Gupta 

CDT-0179/20 CDT-0178/20 

25.00 

13.00 

5.00 

80.00 

40.00 

83.00 

11 

8.300 

24.90 

28.00 

13.00 

5.00 

73.00 

36.50 

82.50 

8.250 

24.75 

10 

Rahul Kumar 

CDT-0177/20 

25.00 

13.00 

5.00 

80.00 

40.00 

83.00 

8.300 

24.90 

9 

|Aviralrai 

CDT-0176/20 

26.00 

14.00 

5.00 

80.00 

40.00 

85.00 

8.500 

25.50 

8 

CDT-0175/20 

Arpit Kumar Pankajparatp Amitpandey 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

90.00 

45.00 

93.00 

9.300 

7 

27.90 

CDT-

26.00 

14.00 

5.00 

80.00 

40.00 

85.00 

8.500 

6 

25.50 

CDT-0173/20 

27.00 

14.00 

5.00 

82.00 

41.00 

87.00 

8.700 

26.10 

5 

Dileep Kumar 

CDT-0172/20 

26.00 

13.00 

5.00 

70.00 

35.00 

79.00 

7.900 

23.70 

4 

Sahilchaudhary 

CDT-0171/20 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

74.00 

37.00 

85.00 

8.500 

25.50 

|Atiq Ur Rehman 

CDT-0169/20 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

80.00 

40.00 

88.00 

8.800 

26.40 

2 

Vishal Pal Shashanktiwari 

CDT-0168/20 

25.00 

13.00 

5.00 

73.00 

36.50 

79.50 

7.950 

1 

23.85 

CDT-0166/20 

28.00 

14.00 

5.00 

76.00 

38.00 

85.00 

8.500 

25.50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

marks 30 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

Marks 

Marks 15 

Marks 05 

Out of 100 

Out of 50 

10% 

SI.No. 

Cr. Hrs 

Name 

.D.No. 

Max 

Assignement 

Max. 

Assignement 

4+5+6+7+9 Marks cols. 

Max. marks 50 

Marks 

Grade Point 

Hourly 

Practical 

Theory 

Total 

Total 

EXAMINATIONS 

No. 

& 
Name 

of 
Course. 

DTH-404 

EXAMINATION 

RECORD 

SHEET 

(10 
point 

scale) 

for 

Food Technology Il 

B.Tech. (Dairy Technology) 

Credit hours 3(2+1) 

VIlI Sermester 2023-24 

COLLEGE 

OF 
DAIRY 

TECHNOLOGY 

CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE 

& 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 

0174/20 



C.S.AU., KANPUR 
Registrar 

C.S.A.U., KANPUR AsstRegistrar 

7916124 

22 

|Arun 

CDT-0189/20 

34.00 

9.00 

66.00 

33.00 

76.00 

7.600 

15.20 

21 

Manish Kumar 

CDT-0188/20 

34.00 

9.00 

74.00 

37.00 

80.00 

8.000 

16.00 

20 

Mohit Kumar 

CDT-0187/20 

36.00 

9.00 

75.00 

37.50 

82.50 

8.250 

16.50 

19 

|Dhruv Singh 

CDT-0186/20 

36.00 

9.00 

74.00 

37.00 

82.00 

8.200 

16.40 

18 

Ashish 

CDT-

36.00 

9.00 

81.00 

40.50 

85.50 

8.550 

17.10 

17 

Karan Vishwakarma 

CDT-0184/20 

37.00 

9.00 

77.00 

38.50 

84.50 

8.450 

16.90 

16 

CDT-0183/20 

37.00 

|Manish Yadav |Shivamverma |Shivamyadav Himani Singh 

9.00 

82.00 

41.00 

87.00 

8.700 

15 

17.40 

CDT-0182/20 

36.00 

9.00 

75.00 

37.50 

82.50 

8.250 

14 

16.50 

CDT-0181/20 

36.00 

9.00 

66.00 

33.00 

78.00 

7.800 

13 

15.60 

CDT-0180/20 

37.00 

9.00 

69.00 

34.50 

80.50 

8.050 

16.10 

12 

|Ankushverma Himanshu Gupta 

CDT-0179/20 

38.00 

9.00 

77.00 

38.50 

85.50 

8.550 

11 

17.10 

CDT-0178/20 

38.00 

10.00 

72.00 

36.00 

84.00 

8.400 

16.80 

10 

Rahul Kumar 

CDT-0177/20 

34.00 

9.00 

76.00 

38.00 

81.00 

8.100 

16.20 

9 

|Aviralrai |Arpit Kumar Pankajparatp 

CDT-0176/20 

39.00 

10.00 

88.00 

44.00 

93.00 

9.300 

18.60 

CDT-0175/20 

39.00 

10.00 

85.00 

42.50 

91.50 

9.150 

7 

18.30 

CDT-0174/20 

38.00 

10.00 

73.00 

36.50 

84.50 

8.450 

16.90 

6 

Amitpandey |Dileep Kumar Sahilchaudhary 

CDT-0173/20 

37.00 

10.00 

76.00 

38.00 

85.00 

8.500 

17.00 

CDT-0172/20 

35.00 

9.00 

71.00 

35.50 

79.50 

7.950 

4 

15.90 

CDT-0171/20 

39.00 

10.00 

78.00 

39.00 

88.00 

8.800 

17.60 

3 

|Atig Ur Rehman 

CDT-0169/20 

39.00 

10.00 

79.00 

39.50 

88.50 

8.850 

17.70 

2 

|Vishal Pal |Shashanktiwari 

CDT-0168/20 

28.00 

9.00 

76.00 

38,00 

75.00 

7.500 

15.00 

CDT-0166/20 

37.00 

9.00 

82.00 

41.00 

87.00 

8.700 

17.40 

3 

6 

7 

10 

1 

2 

11 

12 

marks 40 

Marks 10 

Marks 

Marks 

Out of 100 

Out of 50 

10% 

Cr. Hrs 

Name 

L.D.No. 

Max 

SLNO. 

Assignement 

Max. 

4+5+6+7+9 Marks cols. 

Assignement 

Max. marks 50 

Marks 

Grade Point 

Hourly 

Practical 

Theory 

Total 

Total 

No. 

& 
Name 

of 
Course. 

DBM-401 

Entrepreneurship 

Development 

& 
Industrial 

Consultancy 

COLLEGE 

OF 
DAIRY 

TECHNOLOGY 

EXAMINATIONS B.Tech. (Dairy Technology) 

CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE 

& 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 Credit hours 2(2+0) 

EXAMINATION 

RECORD 

SHEET 

(10 
point 

scale) 

for 

VIl 

0185/20 

Semester 202%-24 



C.S.AU., KANPUR 
Registrar 

CSAU, KAÑPUR Asst. Registrar 

14)624 

22 

|Arun Manish Kumar 

CDT-0189/20 

28.00 

13.00 

5.00 

64.00 

32.00 

78.00 

7.800 

23.40 

CDT-0188/20 

25.00 

14.00 

4.00 

65.00 

32.50 

75.50 

7.550 

22 65 

20 

Mohit Kumar 

CDT-0187/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

65.00 

32.50 

77.50 

7.750 

23.25 

19 

Dhruv Singh 

25.00 

CDT-0186/20 CDT-0185/20 

14.00 

4.00 

60.00 

30.00 

73.00 

7.300 

18 

21.90 

Ashish Karan Vishwakarma 

28.00 

14.00 

4.00 

63.00 

31.50 

77.50 

7.750 

17 

23.25 

CDT-0184/20 

27.00 

14.00 

4.00 

65.00 

32.50 

77.50 

7.750 

23.25 

16 

|Manish 

CDT-0183/20 

26.00 

14.00 

4.00 

63.00 

31.50 

75.50 

7.550 

22.65 

15 

Shivamverma 

CDT-0182/20 

26.00 

14.00 

4.00 

59.00 

29.50 

73.50 

7.350 

22.05 

14 

|Shivamyadav 

CDT-0181/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

59.00 

29.50 

74.50 

7.450 

22.35 

13 

Himani Singh 

CDT-0180/20 

27.00 

14.00 

4.00 

60.00 

30.00 

75.00 

7.500 

2250 

12 

|Ankushverma |Himanshu Gupta 

CDT-0179/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

60.00 

30.00 

75.00 

7.500 

11 

22.50 

CDT-0178/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

61.00 

30.50 

75.50 

7.550 

22.65 

10 

Rahul 

CDT-0177/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

62.00 

31,00 

76.00 

7.600 

22.80 

CDT-0176/20 

|Aviralrai |Arpit Kumar |Pankajparatp 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

67.00 

33.50 

81.50 

8.150 

8 

24.45 

CDT-0175/20 

29.00 

15.00 

4.00 

62.00 

31.00 

79.00 

7.900 

23.70 

7 

CDT-0174/20 

28.00 

15.00 

4.00 

67.00 

33.50 

80.50 

8.050 

24.15 

6 

|Amitpandey Dileep Kumar 

CDT-0173/20 

28.00 

13.00 

5.00 

65.00 

32.50 

78.50 

7.850 

5 

23.55 7 

CDT-

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

52.00 

26.00 

71.00 

7.100 

21.30 

|Sahilchaudhary 

CDT-0171/20 

28.00 

13.00 

5.00 

61.00 

30.50 

76.50 

7.650 

22.95 

|Atiq Ur Rehman 

CDT-0169/20 

3 

28.00 

14.00 

5.00 

72.00 

36.00 

83.00 

8.300 

24.90 

Vishal Pal Shashanktiwari 

CDT-0168/20 

26.00 

14.00 

4.00 

60.00 

30.00 

74.00 

7.400 

22.20 

CDT-0166/20 

28.00 

14.00 

1 

5.00 

56.00 

28.00 

75.00 

7.500 

22.50 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

2 

11 

1 

12 

marks 30 

Marks 

Marks 15 

Marks 05 

Out of 100 

Out of 50 

10% 

Cr. Hrs 

.D.No. 

Max 

Assignement 

Max. 

4+5+6+7+9 Marks cols. 

Name 

Assignement 

Max. marks 50 

S.No. 

Marks 

Grade Point 

Hourly 

Practical 

Theory 

Total 

Total 

No. 

& 
Name 

of 
Course. 

DBM-402 

EXAMINATIONS 

Financial 

Management 

& 
Cost 

Accountancy 

Credit hours 3(2+1) 

EXAMINATION 

RECORD 

SHEET 

(10 
point 

scale) 

for 

COLLEGE 

OF 

DAIRY 

TECHNOLOGY 

B.Tech. (Dairy Technology) 

CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE 

& 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 

VIII Semester 202%-24 

Yadav 
Kumar 

0172/20 



CSAU., KANDI 
Registiar 

C.S.AU., KANPUR Asst. Regisia: 

1916)94 

22 

|Arun 

CDT-0189/20 

28.00 

13.00 

5.00 

67.00 

33.50 

79.50 

7.950 

15 90 / 

21 

Manish Kumar 

CDT-0188/20 

27.00 

14.00 

4.00 

67.00 

33.50 

78.50 

7.850 

15.70/ 

20 

Mohit Kumar 

CDT-0187/20 

27.00 

14.00 

4.00 

66.00 

33.00 

78.00 

7.800 

1560/ 

19 

|Dhruv Singh 

CDT-0186/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

70.00 

35.00 

80.00 

8.000 

1600 

18 

|Ashish 

CDT-0185/20 

28.00 

13.00 

5.00 

75.00 

37.50 

83.50 

8.350 

16.70 

17 

Karan Vishwakarma 

CDT-

28.00 

14.00 

4.00 

79.00 

39.50 

85.50 

8.550 

17.107 

16 

|Manish Yadav 

CDT-0183/20 

28.00 

14.00 

4.00 

72.00 

36.00 

82.00 

8.200 

1640 

15 

CDT-0182/20 

27.00 

13.00 

|Shivamverma Shivamyadav Himani Singh |Ankushverma 
Himanshu Gupta 

5.00 

69.00 

34.50 

79.50 

7.950 

14 

1590 

CDT-0181/20 

28.00 

13.00 

5.00 

67.00 

33.50 

79.50 

7.950 

13 

1590 

CDT-0180/20 

28.00 

13.00 

5.00 

63.00 

31.50 

77.50 

7.750 

12 

15.50 

CDT-0179/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

73.00 

36.50 

81.50 

8.150 

11 

16.30 

CDT-0178/20 

28.00 

13.00 

5.00 

70.00 

35.00 

81.00 

8.100 

16.20 

10 

Rahul Kumar 

CDT-0177/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

76.00 

38.00 

83.00 

8.300 

1660 

9 

Aviralrai |Arpit Kumar 

CDT-0176/20 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

81.00 

40.50 

88.50 

8.850 

8 

17.70 

CDT-01175/20 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

76.00 

38.00 

86.00 

8.600 

17.20 

7 

Pankajparatp 

CDT-0174/20 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

58.00 

29.00 

77.00 

7.700 

1540 

6 

|Amitpandey Dileep Kumar 

CDT-0173/20 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

65.00 

32.50 

80.50 

8.050 

5 

16.10 

CDT-0172/20 

28.00 

13.00 

5.00 

57.00 

28.50 

74.50 

7.450 

14.90 

4 

|Sahilchaudhary 

CDT-0171/20 

28.00 

13.00 

5.00 

61.00 

30.50 

76.50 

7.650 

15.30 

3 

|Atiq Ur Rehman 

CDT-0169/20 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

67.00 

33.50 

81.50 

8.150 

16.30 

2 

|Vishal Pal 

CDT-0168/20 

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

72.00 

36.00 

81.00 

8.100 

16.20 

1 

|Shashanktiwari 

CDT-0166/20 

28.00 

14.00 

5.00 

69.00 

34.50 

81.50 

8.150 

16.30 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

10 

11 

12 

marks 30 
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Marks 15 

Marks 05 

Out of 100 
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10% 

Cr. Hrs 
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Assignement 

Max. 

4+5+6+7+9 Marks cols. 

Assignement 

Max. marks 50 

Marks 

Grade Point 
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Practical 

Theory 
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Total 

EXAMINATIONS 

No. 

& 
Name 

of 
Course. 

DBM-403 

Industrial 

Credit hours 2(1+1) 

EXAMINATION 

RECORD 

SHEET 

(10 
point 

scale) 

for 

B.Tech. (Dairy Technology) 

VIll Semester 2023-24 

COLLEGE 

OF 
DAIRY 

TECHNOLOGY 

CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE 

& 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 

O184/20 

Statistics 



C.SA.U., KANPUR 
Registrar 

C.S.A.U., KANPUR Asstt. Registrai 

1916)24 

22 

Arun 

93.00 

9.300 

CDT-0189/20 

0.00 

93.00 

93.00 

21 

Manish Kumar 

CDT-0188/20 

92.00 

0.00 

92.00 

9.200 

92.00 

20 

92.00 

92.00 

9.200 

Mohit Kumar 

CDT-0187/20 

0.00 

92.00 

19 

Dhruv Singh 

95.00 

9.500 

CDT-0186/20 

0.00 

95.00 

95.00 

18 

95.00 

95.00 

9.500 

|Ashish 

CDT-0185/20 

0.00 

95.00 

17 

94.00 

94.00 

9.400 

Karan Vishwakarma 

CDT-0184/20 

0.00 

94.00 

16 

94.00 

94.00 

9.400 

|Manish Yadav 

CDT-0183/20 

0.00 

94.00 

15 

94.00 

94.00 

9.400 

CDT-0182/20 

0.00 

94.00 

Shivamverma |Shivamyadav |Himani Singh 

14 

CDT-0181/20 

94.00 

0.00 

94.00 

9.400 

94.00 

95.00 

0.00 

13 

CDT-0180/20 

95.00 

9.500 

95.00 

92.00 

0.00 

92.00 

9.200 

12 

CDT-0179/20 

92.00 

|Ankushverma |Himanshu Gupta 

93.00 

0.00 

11 

CDT-0178/20 

93.00 

9.300 

93.00 

0.00 

92.00 

92.00 

9.200 

10 

CDT-0177/20 

92.00 

Rahul Kumar |Aviralrai 

97.00 

0.00 

9 

CDT-0176/20 

97.00 

9.700 

97.00 

98.00 

CDT-0175/20 

0.00 

9.800 

|Arpit Kumar Pankajparatp |Amitpandey 

98.00 

98.00 

96.00 

0.00 

7 

CDT-0174/20 

96.00 

9.600 

96.00 

95.00 

0.00 

6 

CDT-0173/20 

95.00 

9.500 

95.00 

94.00 

0.00 

94.00 

9.400 

5 

|Dileep Kumar 

CDT-0172/20 

94.00 

95.00 

0.00 

95.00 

9.500 

CDT-0171/20 

95.00 

4 

Sahilchaudhary 

95.00 

0.00 

95.00 

9.500 

CDT-0169/20 

95.00 

3 

|Atig Ur Rehman 

92.00 

0.00 

92.00 

9.200 

CDT-0168/20 

92.00 

2 

|Vishal Pal 

94.00 

0.00 

94.00 

9.400 

CDT-0166/20 

94.00 

1 

Shashanktiwari 

-

6 

4 

5 

7 

3 

8 

9 

11 

10 

12 

2 

1 

marks 

Marks 

Marks 100 

Marks 

Out of 100 

Out of 50 

4+5+6+7+9 

10% 

Cr. Hrs 

Assignement 

Max. 

Max 

Assignement 

I.D.No. 

Max, marks 50 

Marks cols. 

Marks 

Grade Point 

Name 

S.No. 

Hourly 

Practical 

Theory 

Total 

Total 

No. 

& 
Name 

of 
Course. 

DTH-405 

Student 

Ready 

to 
Experiencial 

Leaving 

Module 

COLLEGE 

OF 
DAIRY 

TECHNOLOGY 

EXAMINATIONS B.Tech. (Dairy Technology) 

CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE 

& 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 

Credit hours 10(0+10) 

EXAMINATION 

RECORD 

SHEET 

(10 
point 

scale) 

for 

VII Semester 2023-24 
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